

B

ITEM NO.30

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12126/2012

UTTARA KANNADA LAB.INST.WEL.ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNEMNT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner.

Affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent No.2 to be filed
on record, as ordered on the last date.

Compliance to be made by 3.12.2012.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd