

|  
ITEM NO.MM-10A

COURT NO.10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12126/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 07/09/2011 in WA No.6436/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA CIRCUIT BENCH AT DHARWAD)

UTTARA KANNADA LAB.INST.WEL.ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNEMNT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 09/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on Board.

Issue notice to I.A.

Objections, if any, may be filed within two weeks.

Additional documents may also be filed by the respondents in  
the meanwhile.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (VEENA KHERA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|