

È

ITEM NO.57

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12126/2012

UTTARA KANNADA LAB.INST.WEL.ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVERNEMNT OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 10/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Nishanth Patil, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish,Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take necessary steps for filing process fee and spare copies for issuing notice in IA No.____ as ordered on 9.11.2012.

List again on 31.1.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj